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25Mc GYM3 MNc Klassenlehrer/in: MÄM

Mo Di Mi Do Fr

8:00
8:45

8:55
9:40

9:50
10:35

10:50
11:35

11:45
12:30

12:40
13:25

13:35
14:20

14:30
15:15

15:30
16:15

16:25
17:10

17:20
18:05

P GIC 2.28

E MÄM 4.06
Efak MÄM 4.06

MU KIS -1.06
MU RYA -1.01

KS MÄM 4.06

M HEJ 1.52

Csf GRE 3.20

M HEJ 1.52

E MÄM 4.05
Efak MÄM 4.05

F HOA 3.08

D BEB 2.03

SP POC TH 1
SP
SP

MÜS TH 2
BER TH 5

MU MEC -1.06
MU
BG

RYA -1.01
SHV 4.20

BG SHV 4.20

C GRE 3.20

Bsf EPS 1.23

B EPS 1.28

F HOA 3.08

SP MÜS TH 3
SP
SP

POC TH 1
BER TH 4

Bpra EPS 1.22
Cpra GRE 3.29

Fdal HAD 3.07
Fdal LUA 3.06

G JOK 2.20

SPef SAG TH 1,
BGef
Pef
GGef

GEA -1.56

SPef

WEE
KER
AEV

2.27
1.08

TH 2,
VABPPef 1.56

WRef
WRef

STA
BUC

1.53
1.53

CH MEC AU-1.

D BEB 2.03
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